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2024 - 25 FOURTH IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes events through the

ITC Sectionals and NCAA Regionals

for all teams, NCAA and non NCAA together

WOMEN

School

Jacksonville State
Nebraska
Youngstown State
Vanderbilt

Mt. Mercy

Wichita State
Arkansas State
Savannah Art & Design
North Carolina A& T
Pikeville

Sam Houston State
Maryville

Stephen F. Austin
Sacred Heart
Louisiana Tech
Judson

Lindenwood
Newman

St. Xavier

Duquesne

Pts
286
256
248
228
220
170
162
152
152
136
126

94
92
70
43
34
22
14
11

11
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First Place
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< IBMA

INTERRATIONAL BOWLING MEDIA ASSOCIATION

WOMENS TEAMS

Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order. Teams
must be on at least two ballots
to be listed below.

Central Missouri
Milligan

Mount St Mary's
Wisconsin - Whitewater
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Includes events through the
Hoosier Classic prior to ITC Sectionals

2024 - 25 THIRD IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL &

B it NTERMNATIONAL BOWLING MEDIA ASSOCIATION

WOMEN WOMENS TEAMS

School Pts First Place Also receiving votes for women
Jacksonville State 322 4 in alphabetical order. Teams
Nebraska 310 4 must be on at least two ballots
Mt. Mercy 274 1 to be listed below.
Vanderbilt 260 0

Savannah Art & Design 204 0

Wichita State 190 0

Youngstown State 180 0 Duquesne

Arkansas State 174 0 McKendree

North Carolina A& T 174 0 St. Xavier

Pikeville 166 0 Wisconsin - Whitewater
Sam Houston State 138 0

Stephen F. Austin 108 0

Maryville 74 0

Lindenwood 70 0

Sacred Heart 43 0

Louisiana Tech 42 0

Davenport University 40 0

Coe College 29 0

Milligan 26 0

Judson 23 0



Includes events through the holiday tournaments b

2024 - 25 SECOND IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL F
for all teams, NCAA and non NCAA together f

a4
Pyrida®’ INTERNATIONAL BOWLING MEDIA ASSOCIATION

WOMEN
Rank School Pts First Place WOMENS TEAMS
1 Mt. Mercy 270 3 Also receiving votes for women
2 Pikeville 242 1 in alphabetical order. Teams
3 Vanderbilt 222 2 must be on at least two ballots
4 Nebraska 208 0 to be listed below.
5 Jacksonville State 188 1
6 Youngstown State 156 0
7 Savannah Art & Design 152 0 Judson
8 Arkansas State 150 0 Lindenwood
9 Sam Houston State 110 0 Marian University (IN)
10 Stephen F. Austin 106 0 McKendree
11 Wichita State 104 0 Muskingum University
12 Coe College 89 0 Trine
13 St. Xavier 75 0 University of Cumberlands
14 Concordia 72 1 William Penn
15 North Carolina A & T 71 0
16 Sacred Heart 66 0
17 Milligan 49 0
18 Davenport University 37 0
19 Maryville 34 0
20 Spring Arbor 24 0
Louisiana Tech 24 0



2024 - 25 FIRST IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes events through end of November

IWTERRATEBUAL BOWLIAE WEDLA ASSOCLATION

WOMEN First

School Pts Place

Savannah Art & Design 326 5

Pikeville 318 4 WOMENS TEAMS Pts
Mt. Mercy 254 0 Also receiving votes for women

Marian University (IN) 212 0 in alphabetical order. Teams

Coe College 194 0 must be on at least two ballots

Davenport University 180 0 to be listed below.

Concordia 177 0

Judson 168 0 Calumet College of St Joseph 17
Lindenwood 142 0 McKendree 9
St Vincent 122 0 University of Cumberlands 12
Sam Houston State 98 0 Wright State 28
Spring Arbor 89 0

Wichita State 82 0

Muskingum 80 0 NOTE: Teams listed are required

Trine 76 0 to be listed on at least two ballots.

Sacred Heart 65 0

Northwestern Ohio 58 0

Stephen F. Austin 56 0

St. Xavier 42 0

Milligan 30 0



